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26.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 3. - 4.3.2018

Event 3 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
03.03.2018 - 16:32 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna

1. VODENIK, Vito 98 PK Radovljica 2:07.63 674 30.66 32.73 31.88 32.36
2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 2:09.87 640
3. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:22.90 480 31.40 35.30 37.23 38.97
4. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:24.72 462
5. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Nbg011 2:29.81 416 34.25 38.48 39.08 38.00
6. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:29.82 416 33.46 37.00 40.41 38.95
7. BARCSAK, Ambrus 04 BAJAI 2:30.96 407 34.95 38.26 38.78 38.97
8. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:31.53 402 35.21 37.22 40.37 38.73
9. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Nbg011 2:32.27 397

10. BOGDANOVIC, Igor 04 PK Usce 2:34.38 381
11. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:35.24 374 37.10 38.06 42.98 37.10
12. PFAF, Matej 03 ORION 2:37.95 355
13. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.96 355 36.32 40.37 41.62 39.65
14. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:40.05 341 37.84 41.00 40.95 40.26
15. KAISER, Dominik 07 BAJAI 2:40.74 337 39.35 40.27 42.34 38.78
16. SVILAR, Marin 03 ORION 2:41.25 334 37.52 40.68 42.30 40.75
17. LECIC, Stefan 04 Nbg011 2:45.62 308 37.29 41.97 43.21 43.15
18. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.12 305 39.13 41.96 42.83 42.20
19. ZABIC, Azur 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:48.93 290 37.79 42.07 44.75 44.32
20. SZANTOSI, Tamas 05 BAJAI 2:49.00 290
21. CSILICS, Mark 05 BAJAI 2:50.69 281 40.92 43.84 44.04 41.89
22. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:53.66 267
23. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:56.35 255
24. JOSIPOVIC, Pavle 05 PK Usce 2:56.91 253 40.95 44.24 47.05 44.67
25. VLACIC, Dusan 05 PK Usce 3:00.29 239 41.18
26. VISACKI, Luka 05 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar3:01.04 236 42.46 45.37 48.56 44.65
27. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:04.15 224 43.40 47.57 48.91 44.27
28. LONCAR, Matej 03 ORION 3:09.84 204 44.91 48.74 49.48 46.71
29. KOVACEVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:10.81 201
30. COLIC, Ognjen 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:12.08 197
31. NADJ, Dinko 04 ORION 3:23.89 165 48.81 52.24 51.56 51.28

Kategorija 15-16 godina

1. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:24.72 462
2. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:29.82 416 33.46 37.00 40.41 38.95
3. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:31.53 402 35.21 37.22 40.37 38.73
4. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Nbg011 2:32.27 397
5. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:35.24 374 37.10 38.06 42.98 37.10
6. PFAF, Matej 03 ORION 2:37.95 355
7. SVILAR, Marin 03 ORION 2:41.25 334 37.52 40.68 42.30 40.75
8. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.12 305 39.13 41.96 42.83 42.20
9. ZABIC, Azur 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:48.93 290 37.79 42.07 44.75 44.32

10. LONCAR, Matej 03 ORION 3:09.84 204 44.91 48.74 49.48 46.71

Kategorija 13-14 godina

1. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Nbg011 2:29.81 416 34.25 38.48 39.08 38.00
2. BARCSAK, Ambrus 04 BAJAI 2:30.96 407 34.95 38.26 38.78 38.97
3. BOGDANOVIC, Igor 04 PK Usce 2:34.38 381
4. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.96 355 36.32 40.37 41.62 39.65
5. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:40.05 341 37.84 41.00 40.95 40.26
6. LECIC, Stefan 04 Nbg011 2:45.62 308 37.29 41.97 43.21 43.15
7. SZANTOSI, Tamas 05 BAJAI 2:49.00 290
8. CSILICS, Mark 05 BAJAI 2:50.69 281 40.92 43.84 44.04 41.89
9. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:53.66 267

10. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:56.35 255
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26.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 3. - 4.3.2018

Event 3, Boys, 200m Backstroke, Kategorija 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. JOSIPOVIC, Pavle 05 PK Usce 2:56.91 253 40.95 44.24 47.05 44.67
12. VLACIC, Dusan 05 PK Usce 3:00.29 239 41.18
13. VISACKI, Luka 05 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar3:01.04 236 42.46 45.37 48.56 44.65
14. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:04.15 224 43.40 47.57 48.91 44.27
15. KOVACEVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:10.81 201
16. COLIC, Ognjen 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:12.08 197
17. NADJ, Dinko 04 ORION 3:23.89 165 48.81 52.24 51.56 51.28


